
SCHSL Girls AAAAA State @ CC of Lexington
Hosted by River Bluff High
Oct 26-27, 2020 | Lexington, SC
Course: The Country Club Of Lexington
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Round 2 Results - Tuesday, October 27, 2020
Par-Yardage: 72-5484

Pos. School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total To Par

1 Lexington 295 283 578 +2
2 Blythewood 306 304 610 +34
3 Byrnes 334 348 682 +106
4 St. James 330 355 685 +109
5 Wando 345 342 687 +111
6 Boiling Springs 346 349 695 +119
7 Chapin 362 343 705 +129
8 Carolina Forest 347 362 709 +133
9 Spartanburg 378 374 752 +176
10 Dorman 388 369 757 +181
11 TL Hanna 390 388 778 +202
12 JL Mann 389 393 782 +206
13 Stratford 395 391 786 +210
14 Gaffney 395 402 797 +221
15 River Bluff 395 425 820 +244
16 Conway 423 448 871 +295
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Pos. School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total To Par

1 Lexington 295 283 578 +2
1 Molly Hardwick 71 66 137 -7
T 2 Isabella Rawl 72 68 140 -4
6 Karlee Vardas 74 72 146 +2
10 Emily Beiers 78 77 155 +11
40 E. Hardwick/ B. Bernagozzi 91 94 185 +41

 

2 Blythewood 306 304 610 +34
4 Paige Paolucci 70 73 143 -1
T 8 Ella Stalvey 76 73 149 +5
T 11 Caroline Hawkins 79 77 156 +12
T 20 Elizabeth Madden 81 81 162 +18
T 63 Joceline Paez 103 103 206 +62

 

3 Byrnes 334 348 682 +106
T 11 Anika Rana 77 79 156 +12
23 Lilian Alexander 82 88 170 +26
T 26 Liz Wagner 87 86 173 +29
T 36 Lauren Cutshall 88 95 183 +39
61 S.McConnell/ O. Jones 99 104 203 +59

 

4 St. James 330 355 685 +109
T 2 Adrian Anderson 68 72 140 -4
T 11 Amanda Meno 82 74 156 +12
T 47 Emerson Devers 85 107 192 +48
T 63 Grace Kenley 95 111 206 +62
T 63 Anna Grace Watford 104 102 206 +62

 

5 Wando 345 342 687 +111
7 Nicole Whatley 73 74 147 +3
T 28 Ella Drew Dodd 89 85 174 +30
T 31 Grace Lindsey 91 88 179 +35
T 41 Marah Hanson 92 95 187 +43
73 Alice Li 107 109 216 +72

 

6 Boiling Springs 346 349 695 +119
T 8 Mary Kathryn Talledo 72 77 149 +5
T 15 Madison Dixon 80 78 158 +14
T 41 Sarah Wentz 92 95 187 +43
T 58 Faith Nanna 102 99 201 +57
74 Katherine Jones 108 110 218 +74

 

7 Chapin 362 343 705 +129
17 Emily Baker 79 80 159 +15
T 28 Mia Andrade 89 85 174 +30
T 33 Lilly Reed Black 92 88 180 +36
T 47 Reagan Haggard 102 90 192 +48
T 66 Sadie Licata 107 100 207 +63

 

8 Carolina Forest 347 362 709 +133
T 11 Victoria Callahan 75 81 156 +12
22 Alayna Fortenberry 85 79 164 +20
T 38 Savannah Sansom 92 92 184 +40
62 Gracelyn Toler 95 110 205 +61
84 Madison Marion 144 134 278 +134

 

9 Spartanburg 378 374 752 +176
T 31 Laney Brothers 91 88 179 +35
T 36 Loral Stinson 93 90 183 +39
50 Katelyn Shackelford 98 95 193 +49
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T 53 Ann Chambers Harrill 96 102 198 +54
57 Natalya Carroll 98 101 199 +55

 

10 Dorman 388 369 757 +181
T 24 Londyn Rath 89 83 172 +28
T 26 Maddie Grace Peake 86 87 173 +29
T 53 Coleman Huckabee 95 103 198 +54
75 Maddie Carraway 118 102 220 +76
T 88 Ava Romansky DQ 97 202 +58

 

11 TL Hanna 390 388 778 +202
T 24 Ivy Schulze 87 85 172 +28
T 38 Marissa Scaletta 91 93 184 +40
T 70 Brooke Smith 104 107 211 +67
T 70 Colleen Long 108 103 211 +67
77 Lillian Glenn 115 114 229 +85

 

12 JL Mann 389 393 782 +206
5 Sarah Boteler 70 75 145 +1
T 45 Paris Aviles 93 98 191 +47
68 Merrick Johnson 105 103 208 +64
80 Sophie Coulter 121 117 238 +94
WD Ansley Martin/ Alice Martin WD 143 WD +106

 

13 Stratford 395 391 786 +210
T 20 Chayse Cool 79 83 162 +18
T 45 Rori Mae Condon 95 96 191 +47
T 53 Fatih Owens 102 96 198 +54
78 Megan Leland 119 116 235 +91
82 Braylee Wright 124 118 242 +98

 

14 Gaffney 395 402 797 +221
T 47 Mallory Garcia 90 102 192 +48
T 51 Marigrace Ellis 96 99 195 +51
T 58 Hannah Owens 105 96 201 +57
69 Morrison Franks 104 105 209 +65
79 Rylan Thornton 115 121 236 +92

 

15 River Bluff 395 425 820 +244
T 53 Isabella McKenzie 98 100 198 +54
60 Sydney Wilson 99 103 202 +58
T 66 Savannah Truesdale 99 108 207 +63
72 C. Gaines/ M. Tidwell 99 114 213 +69
76 Lillian Henry 105 121 226 +82

 

16 Conway 423 448 871 +295
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Pos. Name School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total To Par

18 Olivia Pellerin Mauldin 82 78 160 +16
30 Avery Smith Ashley Ridge 92 85 177 +33
T 33 Millie Spivey Spring Valley 87 93 180 +36
35 Vivian Harris Nation Ford 89 92 181 +37
T 41 Aubree Clements Ft. Dorchester 89 98 187 +43
44 Jalyn Owens Riverside 94 95 189 +45
T 51 Annabel Carman Summerville 103 92 195 +51
81 Maya Patel Socastee 123 116 239 +95
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Pos. Top 20 Teams Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total To Par

1 Lexington 295 283 578 +2
2 Blythewood 306 304 610 +34
3 Byrnes 334 348 682 +106
4 St. James 330 355 685 +109
5 Wando 345 342 687 +111
6 Boiling Springs 346 349 695 +119
7 Chapin 362 343 705 +129
8 Carolina Forest 347 362 709 +133
9 Spartanburg 378 374 752 +176
10 Dorman 388 369 757 +181
11 TL Hanna 390 388 778 +202
12 JL Mann 389 393 782 +206
13 Stratford 395 391 786 +210
14 Gaffney 395 402 797 +221
15 River Bluff 395 425 820 +244
16 Conway 423 448 871 +295

Pos. Top 20 Players School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total To Par

1 Molly Hardwick Lexington 71 66 137 -7
2 Adrian Anderson St. James 68 72 140 -4

Isabella Rawl Lexington 72 68 140 -4
4 Paige Paolucci Blythewood 70 73 143 -1
5 Sarah Boteler JL Mann 70 75 145 +1
6 Karlee Vardas Lexington 74 72 146 +2
7 Nicole Whatley Wando 73 74 147 +3
8 Ella Stalvey Blythewood 76 73 149 +5

Mary Kathryn Talledo Boiling Springs 72 77 149 +5
10 Emily Beiers Lexington 78 77 155 +11
11 Anika Rana Byrnes 77 79 156 +12

Victoria Callahan Carolina Forest 75 81 156 +12
Caroline Hawkins Blythewood 79 77 156 +12
Amanda Meno St. James 82 74 156 +12

15 Taylor Reaves Conway 77 81 158 +14
Madison Dixon Boiling Springs 80 78 158 +14

17 Emily Baker Chapin 79 80 159 +15
18 *Olivia Pellerin Mauldin 82 78 160 +16
19 Lora Ledbetter Conway 78 83 161 +17
20 Chayse Cool Stratford 79 83 162 +18

Elizabeth Madden Blythewood 81 81 162 +18
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Round 2 Team Statistics - Tuesday, October 27, 2020
PAR 3 SCORING   

Mauldin 3.00 E
Ashley Ridge 3.25 +1
Lexington 3.30 +6
Blythewood 3.40 +8
Chapin 3.55 +11
Wando 3.60 +12
Riverside 3.75 +3
Boiling Springs 3.75 +15
Spartanburg 3.80 +16
St. James 3.85 +17
Nation Ford 4.00 +4
Spring Valley 4.00 +4
Byrnes 4.00 +20
Ft. Dorchester 4.00 +4
Carolina Forest 4.15 +23
Summerville 4.25 +5
Dorman 4.25 +25
Stratford 4.35 +27
JL Mann 4.45 +29
Conway 4.56 +25
TL Hanna 4.65 +33
Gaffney 4.80 +36
River Bluff 4.85 +37
Socastee 5.00 +8

 
PAR 4 SCORING   

Lexington 4.24 +12
Mauldin 4.40 +4
Blythewood 4.64 +32
Nation Ford 5.00 +10
Chapin 5.04 +52
Wando 5.04 +52
Boiling Springs 5.10 +55
Byrnes 5.16 +58
Summerville 5.20 +12
Dorman 5.20 +60
Ashley Ridge 5.30 +13
TL Hanna 5.48 +74
St. James 5.48 +74
Riverside 5.50 +15
Spartanburg 5.50 +75
Spring Valley 5.50 +15
Ft. Dorchester 5.60 +16
Carolina Forest 5.62 +81
Stratford 5.80 +90
Gaffney 5.86 +93
JL Mann 6.00 +100
River Bluff 6.28 +114
Socastee 6.30 +23
Conway 6.62 +105

 
PAR 5 SCORING   

Ashley Ridge 4.75 -1
Lexington 4.95 -1
Blythewood 5.35 +7
Mauldin 5.50 +2
Spring Valley 5.50 +2
Byrnes 5.70 +14
Summerville 5.75 +3
St. James 5.75 +15
Chapin 6.00 +20
Riverside 6.25 +5
Spartanburg 6.25 +25
Dorman 6.35 +27
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Wando 6.35 +27
Boiling Springs 6.45 +29
Ft. Dorchester 6.50 +6
Nation Ford 6.50 +6
Carolina Forest 6.60 +32
Stratford 6.60 +32
Gaffney 6.70 +34
River Bluff 6.75 +35
TL Hanna 6.75 +35
Conway 6.88 +30
JL Mann 7.35 +47
Socastee 8.25 +13
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EAGLES  

Blythewood 1
 

BIRDIES  

Lexington 20
Blythewood 8
Wando 6
Chapin 4
Boiling Springs 4
St. James 4
JL Mann 3
Stratford 3
Conway 3
Byrnes 2
Carolina Forest 2
Ashley Ridge 1
Ft. Dorchester 1
Spring Valley 1
Riverside 1
Mauldin 1
Dorman 1
Gaffney 1
Spartanburg 1

 
PARS  

Blythewood 45
Lexington 41
St. James 32
Byrnes 30
Wando 29
Boiling Springs 25
Chapin 25
Carolina Forest 25
Spartanburg 22
Dorman 22
Conway 16
JL Mann 12
TL Hanna 11
Stratford 11
Gaffney 11
Mauldin 10
Ashley Ridge 8
Spring Valley 5
Nation Ford 5
Summerville 4
Riverside 3
River Bluff 3
Ft. Dorchester 3
Socastee 1
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Round 2 Results - Tuesday, October 27, 2020
Par-Yardage: 72-5484

Pos Name School Today Thru +/- R1 R2 Total

1 Molly Hardwick Lexington -6 F -7 71 66 137
T2 Adrian Anderson St. James E F -4 68 72 140
T2 Isabella Rawl Lexington -4 F -4 72 68 140
4 Paige Paolucci Blythewood +1 F -1 70 73 143
5 Sarah Boteler JL Mann +3 F +1 70 75 145
6 Karlee Vardas Lexington E F +2 74 72 146
7 Nicole Whatley Wando +2 F +3 73 74 147

T8 Ella Stalvey Blythewood +1 F +5 76 73 149
T8 Mary Kathryn Talledo Boiling Springs +5 F +5 72 77 149
10 Emily Beiers Lexington +5 F +11 78 77 155

T11 Anika Rana Byrnes +7 F +12 77 79 156
T11 Victoria Callahan Carolina Forest +9 F +12 75 81 156
T11 Caroline Hawkins Blythewood +5 F +12 79 77 156
T11 Amanda Meno St. James +2 F +12 82 74 156
T15 Taylor Reaves Conway +9 F +14 77 81 158
T15 Madison Dixon Boiling Springs +6 F +14 80 78 158
17 Emily Baker Chapin +8 F +15 79 80 159
18 *Olivia Pellerin Mauldin +6 F +16 82 78 160
19 Lora Ledbetter Conway +11 F +17 78 83 161

T20 Chayse Cool Stratford +11 F +18 79 83 162
T20 Elizabeth Madden Blythewood +9 F +18 81 81 162
22 Alayna Fortenberry Carolina Forest +7 F +20 85 79 164
23 Lilian Alexander Byrnes +16 F +26 82 88 170

T24 Londyn Rath Dorman +11 F +28 89 83 172
T24 Ivy Schulze TL Hanna +13 F +28 87 85 172
T26 Maddie Grace Peake Dorman +15 F +29 86 87 173
T26 Liz Wagner Byrnes +14 F +29 87 86 173
T28 Mia Andrade Chapin +13 F +30 89 85 174
T28 Ella Drew Dodd Wando +13 F +30 89 85 174
30 *Avery Smith Ashley Ridge +13 F +33 92 85 177

T31 Laney Brothers Spartanburg +16 F +35 91 88 179
T31 Grace Lindsey Wando +16 F +35 91 88 179
T33 *Millie Spivey Spring Valley +21 F +36 87 93 180
T33 Lilly Reed Black Chapin +16 F +36 92 88 180
35 *Vivian Harris Nation Ford +20 F +37 89 92 181

T36 Lauren Cutshall Byrnes +23 F +39 88 95 183
T36 Loral Stinson Spartanburg +18 F +39 93 90 183
T38 Savannah Sansom Carolina Forest +20 F +40 92 92 184
T38 Marissa Scaletta TL Hanna +21 F +40 91 93 184
40 E. Hardwick/ B. Bernagozzi Lexington +22 F +41 91 94 185

T41 *Aubree Clements Ft. Dorchester +26 F +43 89 98 187
T41 Sarah Wentz Boiling Springs +23 F +43 92 95 187
T41 Marah Hanson Wando +23 F +43 92 95 187
44 *Jalyn Owens Riverside +23 F +45 94 95 189

T45 Rori Mae Condon Stratford +24 F +47 95 96 191
T45 Paris Aviles JL Mann +26 F +47 93 98 191
T47 Reagan Haggard Chapin +18 F +48 102 90 192
T47 Emerson Devers St. James +35 F +48 85 107 192
T47 Mallory Garcia Gaffney +30 F +48 90 102 192
50 Katelyn Shackelford Spartanburg +23 F +49 98 95 193

T51 *Annabel Carman Summerville +20 F +51 103 92 195
T51 Marigrace Ellis Gaffney +27 F +51 96 99 195
T53 Isabella McKenzie River Bluff +28 F +54 98 100 198
T53 Fatih Owens Stratford +24 F +54 102 96 198
T53 Coleman Huckabee Dorman +31 F +54 95 103 198
T53 Ann Chambers Harrill Spartanburg +30 F +54 96 102 198
57 Natalya Carroll Spartanburg +29 F +55 98 101 199

T58 Faith Nanna Boiling Springs +27 F +57 102 99 201
T58 Hannah Owens Gaffney +24 F +57 105 96 201
60 Sydney Wilson River Bluff +31 F +58 99 103 202
61 S.McConnell/ O. Jones Byrnes +32 F +59 99 104 203
62 Gracelyn Toler Carolina Forest +38 F +61 95 110 205

T63 Joceline Paez Blythewood +31 F +62 103 103 206
T63 Grace Kenley St. James +39 F +62 95 111 206
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Pos Name School Today Thru +/- R1 R2 Total

T63 Anna Grace Watford St. James +30 F +62 104 102 206
T66 Savannah Truesdale River Bluff +36 F +63 99 108 207
T66 Sadie Licata Chapin +28 F +63 107 100 207
68 Merrick Johnson JL Mann +31 F +64 105 103 208
69 Morrison Franks Gaffney +33 F +65 104 105 209

T70 Brooke Smith TL Hanna +35 F +67 104 107 211
T70 Colleen Long TL Hanna +31 F +67 108 103 211
72 C. Gaines/ M. Tidwell River Bluff +42 F +69 99 114 213
73 Alice Li Wando +37 F +72 107 109 216
74 Katherine Jones Boiling Springs +38 F +74 108 110 218
75 Maddie Carraway Dorman +30 F +76 118 102 220
76 Lillian Henry River Bluff +49 F +82 105 121 226
77 Lillian Glenn TL Hanna +42 F +85 115 114 229
78 Megan Leland Stratford +44 F +91 119 116 235
79 Rylan Thornton Gaffney +49 F +92 115 121 236
80 Sophie Coulter JL Mann +45 F +94 121 117 238
81 *Maya Patel Socastee +44 F +95 123 116 239
82 Braylee Wright Stratford +46 F +98 124 118 242
83 Ella Todd Conway +47 F +116 141 119 260
84 Madison Marion Carolina Forest +62 F +134 144 134 278
85 Ava Romansky Dorman +25 F +58 DQ 97 202
85 Keegan Brown Conway +93 F +148 127 165 292
85 Ansley Martin/ Alice Martin JL Mann +71 F +106 WD 143 214
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Round 2 Player Statistics - Tuesday, October 27, 2020

PAR 3 SCORING   

Molly Hardwick Lexington 2.75 -1
Adrian Anderson St. James 2.75 -1
Taylor Reaves Conway 2.75 -1
Amanda Meno St. James 2.75 -1
Grace Lindsey Wando 3.00 E
Lilly Reed Black Chapin 3.00 E
Elizabeth Madden Blythewood 3.00 E
Caroline Hawkins Blythewood 3.00 E
Paige Paolucci Blythewood 3.00 E
Madison Dixon Boiling Springs 3.00 E
Sarah Boteler JL Mann 3.00 E
Karlee Vardas Lexington 3.00 E
Laney Brothers Spartanburg 3.00 E
Olivia Pellerin Mauldin 3.00 E
Emily Beiers Lexington 3.25 +1

 

PAR 4 SCORING   

Molly Hardwick Lexington 3.70 -3
Isabella Rawl Lexington 3.90 -1
Mary Kathryn Talledo Boiling Springs 4.00 E
Nicole Whatley Wando 4.10 +1
Adrian Anderson St. James 4.10 +1
Ella Stalvey Blythewood 4.10 +1
Paige Paolucci Blythewood 4.10 +1
Karlee Vardas Lexington 4.20 +2
Caroline Hawkins Blythewood 4.30 +3
Sarah Boteler JL Mann 4.30 +3
Amanda Meno St. James 4.40 +4
Emily Beiers Lexington 4.40 +4
Olivia Pellerin Mauldin 4.40 +4
Anika Rana Byrnes 4.40 +4
Alayna Fortenberry Carolina Forest 4.50 +5

 

PAR 5 SCORING   

Isabella Rawl Lexington 4.00 -4
Karlee Vardas Lexington 4.50 -2
Ella Stalvey Blythewood 4.50 -2
Molly Hardwick Lexington 4.50 -2
Avery Smith Ashley Ridge 4.75 -1
Amanda Meno St. James 4.75 -1
Emily Baker Chapin 5.00 E
Adrian Anderson St. James 5.00 E
Lora Ledbetter Conway 5.00 E
Madison Dixon Boiling Springs 5.00 E
Sarah Boteler JL Mann 5.00 E
Nicole Whatley Wando 5.00 E
Paige Paolucci Blythewood 5.00 E
Anika Rana Byrnes 5.00 E
Emily Beiers Lexington 5.00 E
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EAGLES  

Ella Stalvey Blythewood 1
 

BIRDIES  

Molly Hardwick Lexington 7
Isabella Rawl Lexington 6
Karlee Vardas Lexington 5
Nicole Whatley Wando 3
Sarah Boteler JL Mann 3
Ella Stalvey Blythewood 2
Madison Dixon Boiling Springs 2
Mary Kathryn Talledo Boiling Springs 2
Paige Paolucci Blythewood 2
Adrian Anderson St. James 2
Elizabeth Madden Blythewood 2
Ella Drew Dodd Wando 2
Emily Beiers Lexington 2
Caroline Hawkins Blythewood 2
Amanda Meno St. James 2

 

PARS  

Adrian Anderson St. James 14
Paige Paolucci Blythewood 14
Anika Rana Byrnes 12
Amanda Meno St. James 12
Caroline Hawkins Blythewood 11
Alayna Fortenberry Carolina Forest 11
Nicole Whatley Wando 11
Mary Kathryn Talledo Boiling Springs 10
Emily Beiers Lexington 10
Molly Hardwick Lexington 10
Madison Dixon Boiling Springs 10
Ella Stalvey Blythewood 10
Isabella Rawl Lexington 10
Taylor Reaves Conway 10
Olivia Pellerin Mauldin 10
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Course Statistics
Round 2 - The Country Club Of Lexington

Hol
e Par

Yard
s

Doubl
e Eag
les

Eagle
s

Birdie
s Pars

Boge
ys

Doubl
e Other

Rnd
Avg Par Yards Hole

3 4 343 1 16 30 40 16 5.51 4 343 3
4 3 121 5 35 31 16 8 3.80 3 121 4
5 4 313 2 27 36 22 8 5.06 4 313 5
6 4 326 5 23 28 31 12 5.26 4 326 6
7 5 412 8 19 25 35 18 6.48 5 412 7
8 4 353 3 21 30 33 12 5.29 4 353 8
9 4 330 1 19 31 36 13 5.34 4 330 9
10 4 318 3 15 27 42 24 5.84 4 318 10
11 3 137 4 27 26 30 15 4.32 3 137 11
12 4 315 3 21 40 23 11 5.20 4 315 12
13 4 333 4 22 29 32 10 5.20 4 333 13
14 4 343 20 26 41 22 5.71 4 343 14
15 5 400 1 6 20 33 27 17 6.20 5 400 15
16 4 308 7 14 28 38 20 5.79 4 308 16
1 5 432 4 25 29 29 9 6.14 5 432 1
2 3 126 6 25 33 23 7 3.93 3 126 2
17 3 147 1 28 25 33 8 4.18 3 147 17
18 5 427 4 22 32 29 14 6.29 5 427 18

Round 1 - The Country Club Of Lexington

Hol
e Par

Yard
s

Doubl
e Eag
les

Eagle
s

Birdie
s Pars

Boge
ys

Doubl
e Other

Rnd
Avg Par Yards Hole

13 4 333 3 26 19 39 13 5.47 4 333 13
14 4 343 2 17 38 30 16 5.45 4 343 14
15 5 400 6 22 29 30 10 6.26 5 400 15
16 4 308 2 25 29 31 16 5.31 4 308 16
17 3 147 1 5 16 33 32 8 4.20 3 147 17
18 5 427 5 24 28 30 17 6.32 5 427 18
2 3 126 5 27 32 22 6 3.94 3 126 2
3 4 343 3 22 33 28 8 5.13 4 343 3
4 3 121 8 30 34 14 5 3.69 3 121 4
5 4 313 5 21 31 29 6 5.12 4 313 5
6 4 326 3 15 31 37 9 5.33 4 326 6
7 5 412 4 32 20 30 16 6.17 5 412 7
10 4 318 2 20 26 39 28 5.83 4 318 10
11 3 137 4 24 30 29 10 4.20 3 137 11
12 4 315 2 22 29 34 15 5.38 4 315 12
1 5 432 5 25 25 31 16 6.22 5 432 1
8 4 353 2 20 31 33 11 5.29 4 353 8
9 4 330 3 18 38 27 10 5.17 4 330 9


